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11/05/2025 | 204km |

1 Arkéa - B&B Hotels

1. EHEVENTURINI Clément
2. LEBIERMANS Jenthe

3. LECAPIOT Amaury

4, LEDEMARE Arnaud

5. LNLE BERRE Mathis

6 I I SENECHAEForian—
7. BLEVAUQUELIN Kévin
DS: PICHON Laurent

5 XDS Astana Team

41. WHNBETTIOL Alberto

42. =BOL Cees

43. [EFEDOROV Yevgeniy
44, &l GATE Aaron

45, U GAZZOtMichete—
46. W HROMELE Alessandro
47. =TEUNISSEN Mike

DS: CENGHIALTA Bruno

9 Movistar Team

81. = GARCIA-CORTINAvén—
82. = CANAL Carlos

83. B GUERREIRORuben—
84. WIMOROMantio—

85. am NORSGAARD Mathias
86. ==PESCADOR Diego

87. = SERRANO Gonzalo

DS: LASTRAS Pablo

13 Tudor Pro Cycling Team
121. s= ERIKSSON Lucas

122. EAFROIDEVAUX Robin
123, = HEMING Mikéd—

124, b KELEMEN-Petr—

125. EX LIENHARD Fabian

126. s MIKUTISAivaras—
127. LISIERRAJuanBavid—

DS: BLANQUEFORT Sylvain

17 St Michel - Preference
Home - Auber93

161. B2 VAN NIEKERK Morné
162. ¥ BREUILLARD Nicolas
163. LI CORKERY Dillon

164. KELECROQ Jérémy

165. KERIOU Alan

166. u - SIMON Yohann

DS: HUREL Tony

21 Van Rysel Roubaix

201. BN PLANCKAERT Baptiste—
202. = ARM-Rait—

203. &= ARNES Daniel

204. LNCAPRON Rémi

205. L HJUHEARD Maximitien—
206. EEMORIN Emmanuel

207. LETHEOT Killian

DS: PAUCHARD Gilles

88 starting

2 Decathlon AG2R La
Mondiale Team

11. ENGAUTHERAT Pierre

12. WNDE PESTEL Sander

13. BNEABROSSEjordan—

14. I I H'HOTEAntoine—

15. ==PEDERSEN Rasmus Sgjberg
16. I I SPARFELAubin—

17. BETRONCHON Bastien

DS: DESSEL Cyril, GUILLE Nicolas

6 Bahrain - Victorious

51. &= MOHORIC Matej

52. = BAUHAUSPhit—

53. WEBRUTTOMESSO Alberto
54. WTYSergio—

55. = VAN-DER-MEULEN-Max—
56. BNVAN MECHELEN Vlad
57. =RWRIGHT Fred

DS: BOZIC Borut

10 Lotto

91. MHESEGAERT Alec

92. NHBEULLENS Cedric—
93. HBHEGRIGNARD Sébastien
94. MHGRISEL Matys

95. HEMENTEN Milan

96. NNVAN-DEPUTTE Victor—
97. HHEVAN MOER Brent

DS: MAES Nikolas

14 Unibet Tietema Rockets
131. em KUBIS Lukas

132. = DE VRIES Hartthijs
133. BELOOCKX Lander

134. LN MERIS Sergio

135. a= STOKBRO Andreas
136. b= TOUPALIK Adam

137. =JOHANNINK Jelle

DS: GROOTVELD Joram

18 Equipo Kern Pharma
171. = GAEVAN Francisco—
172. = ELOSEGUHfAIgo—
173. = ETXEBERRtA Haimar—
174, = GIMENONit—

175. = MIQUEL Pau

176. = RETEGHMikel—

177. =SOTO-AntonioJestis—

DS: EZKIETA Mikel

22 Nice Métropole Cote d'Azur
211. == KONIJN Alexander

212. L FCARBUNAREAAndrei—
213. sl GUICHARDCarter—

214. + HANNINEN Jaakko

215. ERKNECHT Noah—

216. 10

217. EANARBONNE ZUCCARELLI Axel

DS: DOUTRE Frédéric

3 Intermarché - Wanty
21. @@ GIRMAY Biniam

22. =ARTZHutub—

23. BB GRAFF William

24. LEIMARIT-Arne—

25. LNPEFTAdrien—

26. BHNREX Laurenz

27. ®=ZIMMERMANN Georg
DS: DEMARBAIX Sébastien

7 Israel - Premier Tech
61. ENHOFSTETTER Hugo
62. = KOGUT Oded

63. BNLOUVEL Matis

64. I«IPICKRELL Riley

65. = RAISBERGNadav—
66. E=SHEEHANRitey—
67. BLHEVAN ASBROECK Tom
DS: PEKATCH Dror

IR I

11 Uno-X Mobility

101. #= ABRAHAMSENJonas—
102. == BEVORT Carl-Frederik
103. &= DVERSNES Fredrik
104. == BLUME LEVY William
105. &= RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
106. #=TILLER Rasmus

107. &= WZARENSK]OLD Sgren
DS: KGRNER Max Emil, SNOEKS Leonard

15 Burgos Burpellet BH
141. L NALLENOCtément—
142. = ALVAREZ Rodrigo
143. == ANGULO Antonio
144, = CAVIA Daniel

145. == DE LA CALLE Hugo
146. = FUENTESAngel—
147. ull JACKSON-George—

DS: ECHAVARRI David

19 CIC - U - Nantes

181. LHAUGE Ronan

182. LIBEVVROUTE Corentin—
183. I FHAMON-Simitien—
184. LEHUE Antoine

185. K HJOALLAND Yaél

186. LEtANGEH A tenaic—
187. LEMARIAULT Axel—

DS: BRICAUD Valentin

4 Groupama - FD)

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

I EMADOUAS Valentin
&2 ASKEY Lewis

BLHLE GAC Olivier

B HLE HUITOUZE Eddy
LI MOLARBRudy—

LI ROHAND Briete—
LI RUSSO-Ctément—

DS: CAER Yvon

8 Cofidis

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

= ARANBURUAtex—

LI DE GENDT Aimé
Iii—ZQ’dJrERB&Efeﬁﬂeﬁ%
I I MAISONOBE Sam
LERENARD Alexis

LI ToYZE Bamien—

DS: ENGOULVENT Jimmy,GIRAUD
Benjamin

12 Team TotalEnergies

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

LI TURGIS Anthony
LEBRUNEL Alexys

B EDAUPHIN Florian

L DUJARDIN Sandy

I | GACHIGNARD-Thomas—
1 I SOUPEGeoffrey—

1 I VADIC Baptiste

DS: MACE Thibaut

16 Wagner Bazin WB

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

157.

LI BEZZA Quentin—

I DE-MEESTER tuca—

I i BESALCeriet—

0L DE TIER Floris

I I EAMBRECHT Michiet—

LI RENARD-HAQUIN———
Henri-Frangois

VAN HAUTEGEM Leander

DS: STASSEN Julien

20 Euskaltel - Euskadi

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

I HENNEQUIN-Paul—

= ALUSTIZA Nicot4

= BERASATEGI-Xabier—
= BONILLO Iker

= ISASAXabter—

== VAN DER TUUK Danny

DS: PEREZ Rubén




